
NEW 

M. D. P. U. NO. 1 

NAME: {3,o +>'\e'r ;v,ove,S CcfV'po--r-_y L"-~ 

ADDRESS: to e,h:c.,)('-";"s Rc!--
Lc,...w 1-e."c..e..; MA c> Ii 4] 

PHONE: 9 't- '8 · ?-6 '7-/1../ JJ (business) 

PHONE: 7 9-8-6 g S--J J 2o (home) 

CERTIFICATE NO: 3 j ·,- 9 ·-:;.. 

FOR THE TRANSPORTATION OF HOUSEHOLD GOODS AND FURNITURE 
BETWEEN POINTS WITHIN THE COMMONWEALTH 

DATE ISSUED: / J- ll/-iJ- DATE EFFECTIVE : 1J-l~/-lJ 
------

1
,,, .... ~...,,./-' ._.:._:J_,,~ ...... 2--~~~----_____ _,_, President 

!// 



Brother Movers Company LLC 

Materials & Prices 

Description 

1 Roll of tape 
6 pack of tape 
Shrink Wrap per roll 
Half a shrink wrap 
LG Wardrobe Box 
Extra Large Box 
LG Box 
MD Box 
SM Box 
Book Box 

Storage 
Piano charge 

$235.00 per hour 3 helpers with truck 
$15.00 per hour additional helper 

$145.00 per hour 2 helpers no truck 
$15.00 per hour additional helper 

$50.00 one time fuel charge 

Price 

$1.50 
$8.00 
$15.00 
$7.00 
$10.00 
$2.00 
$1.50 
$1.25 
$0.99 
$1.00 

$100. 00 per Month 
$200.00 


