ORIGINAL TITLE PAGE

M. D. P. U. NO. 1

NAME: Brother Movers Company LLC

ADDRESS: 60 Chickening Rd. Lawrence, mA 01843

PHONE: 978-767-1403 (business)

PHONE: 978-685-1380 (home)

CERTIFICATE NO: 31797

FOR THE TRANSPORTATION OF HOUSEHOLD GOODS AND FURNITURE BETWEEN POINTS WITHIN THE COMMONWEALTH

DATE ISSUED: 12-14-15 DATE EFFECTIVE: 12-14-15

Brother Movers Company LLC

Materials & Prices

Description	Price
1 Roll of tape	\$1.50
6 pack of tape	\$8.00
Shrink Wrap per roll	\$15.00
Half a shrink wrap	\$7.00
LG Wardrobe Box	\$10.00
Extra Large Box	\$2.00
LG Box	\$1.50
MD Box	\$1.25
SM Box	\$0.99
Book Box	\$1.00
Storage	\$100.00 per Month
Piano charge	\$200.00

\$235.00 per hour 3 helpers with truck \$15.00 per hour additional helper

\$145.00 per hour 2 helpers no truck \$15.00 per hour additional helper

\$50.00 one time fuel charge